Training 05 Jun 2023 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1448
1844
1267
1011
1926
1266
1464
1773
1248
1861
1063
1548
2013
1975
1304
1660
1815
1820
1037
1558
2025
1638
1766
1994
1545
1312
2087
1788
1051
1962
1528
1405
1252
1790
1747
1743
1763
1204
1352
1890

Parrot says poems

Moon falls from sky

.Burj Dubai“ will be extended
Mailbox company starts sending e-mails
War becomes illegal

Kid pilots a plane

Telescope observes beginning of universe
Wall is painted red

Moon clones itself

First flying submarine

Laws of physics stop

Star loses suitcase at airport
Biologist discovers microbe
Breakfast eaten in the evening
Cargo-ship stuck in harbour

Child amazes parents

Amazon grows back

Traitors flee from Earth

Restaurant on fire

Rug making gets common

Last earrings sold

Runner sets 100m record

Rapunzel dyes her hair

New science discovered

Cocktail bar serves water

Princess refuses coronation

Planet found on star

India becomes most populated country
Rainbow shot down

Sugar banned

Wallet lost containing $5,000
Bathtubs forbidden

Brain power new energy source
Card pack memorised in 10 seconds
Mirror predicts future

Superman visiting Earth

Pilgrimage made

World Bank closes

Earth cloudless a whole day

Skiiing in Alps no longer possible
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1194
1597
2010
1611
1227
1595
1341
1285
1243
1921
1557
1134
1930
1989
2046
1329
1559
1336
1767
1008
2095
2099
1145
1311
1215
1866
1023
1859
2064
2035
1251
1754
2097
1200
1502
1046
1583
1888
1513
1342

War breaks out between kings
Painting is repainted

Chief calls for world domination
Tone deaf man composes sonata
All deserts flooded

Frog wins swimming race

First cosmetics studio opened

Nosy monkey pulled by the nose
Man not smartest on earth

The moon is cubical

Chess- man beats machine again
Strike among kitchen workers

Boy sacrifices computer game to Jesus
All religions agree tolerance

Electric cars are modern

Elbow hits eye

Farmer grows GMO rapeseed
Underground sea detected
Snowball fight disrupts economic conference
Parrot employed as radio presenter
Ants the size of elephants found
Einstein looks through telescope
Bakers bake baked goods

All the money split equally
Forgetting completely forgotten
Pope for president

Blind can see again

Turkeys' insurrection against Thanksgiving Day
Plastic is banned

Greenhouses prohibited

Body builder cannot lift a lemon

Car factory closed down

Ants move to new home

Roses without thorns grown
Employees work in swimsuit

Flying bicycle built

Stammering cow speaks out
Vampire becomes vegan

Newly crowned king abdicates

Pippi Langstrumpf wins songcontest
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1086
1868
1164
1450
1298
1432
1803
1373
1658
2084
1078
1323
1621
1476
1612
1907
1083
1463
2093
1585
1003
1303
1760
1096
1679
1471
1209
1885
1884
1150
1455
2037
1979
2042
1281
1469
1024
1222
2029
1840

Chimpanzees learn to read

New country created

Queen steps down

Persia resurrected

Doping is legal

Elephant goes astray

Tallest human dies

Passenger sings on airplane

TV switches on by itself

History professor declared fraudster
Elephants migrate to London
Memory champion becomes president
Self-cleaning clothes become popular
Pillow fighting world championships cancelled
Crisps with taste of popcorn

Mars' moon habitable

Naked man foils pickpocket

First breadcrumb bed invented
Lipstick turns into a weapon
Germany runs on green energy
Tiger learns to sing

Landmines banned

Pluto leaves solar system

Girls stronger than boys

Fire fighter takes world tour

Robber steals fish

Queens birthday

Space tourism commonplace

Man wins 1.000.000 dollars
Nuclear plants are prohibited
Quantum physics was all made up
Glove thrown into the garbage

The Sims becomes real

New fish species is discovered
Princes born

Coffee shop serves muddy water
Residential Brain training

Charity concert sells out
Skyscraper gets angry

Egg cup invented
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1517
1499
1944
2079
1090
1825
1599
1175
1428
1073
1735
1187
1646
1087
1136
1321
1515
1259
1895
1142
1278
2089
1630
1824
1137
1529
1966
1543
1430
1801
1761
1069
1121
2022
1184
1270
1886
1320
1055
1993

Dance festival success

Swimmer crosses ocean
Execution cancelled

Persia revived

»1he kiss“ is being painted

Money growing on trees

Earth changes direction

Eye closes

Children love going to school
World Cup is closed down

Echo never stops echoing

Kidney surgery done again

Judge sentences to run

Global epidemic prevented
Politician promises too much
Pupil learns everything

King executed in public

Queen swims over English Channel
Operation goes wrong

Queen marries

Whales watch people

Builder swims in wet concrete
Brown polar bear spotted

Rain ends drought

Hospital ship sails round the world
Island appears in Pacific Ocean
First diamond medal

President reanimated

A battle won

North Korea hands out cupcakes
Talking dog gets TV show
Ginseng becomes a children's drink
Snowman wins dance competition
Grand slam at casino

River running in circle

Business reorganized

The last flower blooms

All of Europe flooded

Tea more expensive than oil
Skyscraper crumbles
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1493
1454
2030
1374
1955
1855
1963
1809
1526
1982
1871
1719
1203
1363
1511

Elvis back, had been hiding

Cat eats shark

Women's marathon - two hours
Librarian archives magazines
Design competition won by chimpanzee
Camel passing through Alaska
The last tree is cut down

Genghis Khan rides horse
Children rule over adults
Woodpecker replaces kitchen knife
Steel man moves house

New laser beam detected

New mountain detected

The moon leaves earth

Wind energy covers all needs
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