Historic Dates, english, #175

1	1448	Parrot says poems
2	1844	Moon falls from sky
3	1267	"Burj Dubai" will be extended
4	1011	Mailbox company starts sending e-mails
5	1926	War becomes illegal
6	1266	Kid pilots a plane
7	1464	Telescope observes beginning of universe
8	1773	Wall is painted red
9	1248	Moon clones itself
10	1861	First flying submarine
11	1063	Laws of physics stop
12	1548	Star loses suitcase at airport
13	2013	Biologist discovers microbe
14	1975	Breakfast eaten in the evening
15	1304	Cargo-ship stuck in harbour
16	1660	Child amazes parents
17	1815	Amazon grows back
18	1820	Traitors flee from Earth
19	1037	Restaurant on fire
20	1558	Rug making gets common
21	2025	Last earrings sold
22	1638	Runner sets 100m record
23	1766	Rapunzel dyes her hair
24	1994	New science discovered
25	1545	Cocktail bar serves water
26	1312	Princess refuses coronation
27	2087	Planet found on star
28	1788	India becomes most populated country
29	1051	Rainbow shot down
30	1962	Sugar banned
31	1528	Wallet lost containing \$5,000
32	1405	Bathtubs forbidden
33	1252	Brain power new energy source
34	1790	Card pack memorised in 10 seconds
35	1747	Mirror predicts future
36	1743	Superman visiting Earth
37	1763	Pilgrimage made
38	1204	World Bank closes
39	1352	Earth cloudless a whole day
40	1890	Skiiing in Alps no longer possible
		J . J .

Historic Dates, english, #175

41	1194	War breaks out between kings
42	1597	Painting is repainted
43	2010	Chief calls for world domination
44	1611	Tone deaf man composes sonata
45	1227	All deserts flooded
46	1595	Frog wins swimming race
47	1341	First cosmetics studio opened
48	1285	Nosy monkey pulled by the nose
49	1243	Man not smartest on earth
50	1921	The moon is cubical
51	1557	Chess- man beats machine again
52	1134	Strike among kitchen workers
53	1930	Boy sacrifices computer game to Jesus
54	1989	All religions agree tolerance
55	2046	Electric cars are modern
56	1329	Elbow hits eye
57	1559	Farmer grows GMO rapeseed
58	1336	Underground sea detected
59	1767	Snowball fight disrupts economic conference
60	1008	Parrot employed as radio presenter
61	2095	Ants the size of elephants found
62	2099	Einstein looks through telescope
63	1145	Bakers bake baked goods
64	1311	All the money split equally
65	1215	Forgetting completely forgotten
66	1866	Pope for president
67	1023	Blind can see again
68	1859	Turkeys' insurrection against Thanksgiving Day
69	2064	Plastic is banned
70	2035	Greenhouses prohibited
71	1251	Body builder cannot lift a lemon
72	1754	Car factory closed down
73	2097	Ants move to new home
74	1200	Roses without thorns grown
75	1502	Employees work in swimsuit
76	1046	Flying bicycle built
77	1583	Stammering cow speaks out
78	1888	Vampire becomes vegan
79	1513	Newly crowned king abdicates
80	1342	Pippi Langstrumpf wins songcontest

Historic Dates, english, #175

81	1086	Chimpanzees learn to read
82	1868	New country created
83	1164	Queen steps down
84	1450	Persia resurrected
85	1298	Doping is legal
86	1432	Elephant goes astray
87	1803	Tallest human dies
88	1373	Passenger sings on airplane
89	1658	TV switches on by itself
90	2084	History professor declared fraudster
91	1078	Elephants migrate to London
92	1323	Memory champion becomes president
93	1621	Self-cleaning clothes become popular
94	1476	Pillow fighting world championships cancelled
95	1612	Crisps with taste of popcorn
96	1907	Mars' moon habitable
97	1083	Naked man foils pickpocket
98	1463	First breadcrumb bed invented
99	2093	Lipstick turns into a weapon
100	1585	Germany runs on green energy
101	1003	Tiger learns to sing
102	1303	Landmines banned
103	1760	Pluto leaves solar system
104	1096	Girls stronger than boys
105	1679	Fire fighter takes world tour
106	1471	Robber steals fish
107	1209	Queens birthday
108	1885	Space tourism commonplace
109	1884	Man wins 1.000.000 dollars
110	1150	Nuclear plants are prohibited
111	1455	Quantum physics was all made up
112	2037	Glove thrown into the garbage
113	1979	The Sims becomes real
114	2042	New fish species is discovered
115	1281	Princes born
116	1469	Coffee shop serves muddy water
117	1024	Residential Brain training
118	1222	Charity concert sells out
119	2029	Skyscraper gets angry
120	1840	Egg cup invented

Historic Dates, english, #175

121	1517	Dance festival success
122	1499	Swimmer crosses ocean
123	1944	Execution cancelled
124	2079	Persia revived
125	1090	"The kiss" is being painted
126	1825	Money growing on trees
127	1599	Earth changes direction
128	1175	Eye closes
129	1428	Children love going to school
130	1073	World Cup is closed down
131	1735	Echo never stops echoing
132	1187	Kidney surgery done again
133	1646	Judge sentences to run
134	1087	Global epidemic prevented
135	1136	Politician promises too much
136	1321	Pupil learns everything
137	1515	King executed in public
138	1259	Queen swims over English Channel
139	1895	Operation goes wrong
140	1142	Queen marries
141	1278	Whales watch people
142	2089	Builder swims in wet concrete
143	1630	Brown polar bear spotted
144	1824	Rain ends drought
145	1137	Hospital ship sails round the world
146	1529	Island appears in Pacific Ocean
147	1966	First diamond medal
148	1543	President reanimated
149	1430	A battle won
150	1801	North Korea hands out cupcakes
151	1761	Talking dog gets TV show
152	1069	Ginseng becomes a children's drink
153	1121	Snowman wins dance competition
154	2022	Grand slam at casino
155	1184	River running in circle
156	1270	Business reorganized
157	1886	The last flower blooms
158	1320	All of Europe flooded
159	1055	Tea more expensive than oil
160	1993	Skyscraper crumbles

Historic Dates, english, #175

161	1493	Elvis back, had been hiding
162	1454	Cat eats shark
163	2030	Women's marathon - two hours
164	1374	Librarian archives magazines
165	1955	Design competition won by chimpanzee
166	1855	Camel passing through Alaska
167	1963	The last tree is cut down
168	1809	Genghis Khan rides horse
169	1526	Children rule over adults
170	1982	Woodpecker replaces kitchen knife
171	1871	Steel man moves house
172	1719	New laser beam detected
173	1203	New mountain detected
174	1363	The moon leaves earth
175	1511	Wind energy covers all needs